Thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
301 East 66th Street, Suite 1OF 
New York, NY 10065 

EFTA01590554

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 
From: Harry Beller 

Date: April 4, 2012 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account 

Please wire Two Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Nine Dollars & 35/00 ($2,859.35) from 
the above account to: 

For Credit to: Regions Bank 

ABA # 

For the account #: Atlanta Refrigeration Service 

Account #: 

Reference: Inv # 136651, 140012 & Inv 140011 

EFTA01590555

ID: 

JEFFREY E EPSTETh 

Memorandum 

To; Janet, JP Morgan